Electric vehicle production

Passenger cars

in the Czech Republic

January-August cumulation
Total hicles prod 801774 100%
of these BEVs 55 585 6,93%
of these PHEVs 30639 3,82%
Total electric p g hicles prod 86 224 10,75%
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e Hyundai Motor
SKODA AUTO a5 yundal Moto
Manufacturing Czech s.r.o.
Total passenger vehicles production 452 907 Total passenger vehicles production
January- of these BEVs 35977 of these BEVs
August of these PHEV's 9641 of these PHEVs
Total electric passengers vehicles production 45618 Total electric passengers vehicles production
Total passenger vehicles production 63721 Total passenger vehicles production
of these BEVs 4844 of these BEVs
August
of these PHEVs 1240 of these PHEVs
Total electric passengers vehicles production 6084 Total electric passengers vehicles production
4 Buses
January-August cumulation
Total buses production 3361 100%
of these BEVs 35 1,04%
of these PHEVs 0 0,00%
Total electric buses production 35 1,04%
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Total buses production 338
January- of these BEVs 21
August of these PHEVs 0
Total electric buses production 21
Total buses production 12
of these BEVs 0
August

of these PHEVs 0
Total electric buses production 0

>0 TOTAL

January-August

Total BEVs production
Total PHEVs production

Total electric vehicles production
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Electric vehicles
cumulation

55 620
30639

86 259

73861

55 620
I 30 639
I 56 259
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August
Total hicles prod
of these BEVs
of these PHEVs
Total electric hicl d

13225

13958

9983

6295,

4739

3954

3032 3543

January February March April June July

HYUNDAI

213600
19 608
20998
40 606

26 600
2928
3386
6314

August

Total buses production
of these BEVs

of these PHEVs

Total electric buses production

January February March April May June July
August
Total BEVs production
Total PHEVs production
Total electric vehicles production
13226 13060

8473 98 0015
6364 9984 10015

3734

3032 3954 3543

2855

January February March Apri June July

© Sdruzeni automobilového pramyslu

SDRUZENI
AUTOMOBILOVEHO
— PROMYSLU
category M1
month
109 150 100%
7772 7,12%
4626 4,24%
12398 11,36%
12398
4626
August  September  October  November — December
2022
categories M2 and M3
month
281 100%
0 0,00%
0 0,00%
0 0,00%
August  September  October  November  December
2022
categories M1, N], M2 and M3
month
7772
4626
12398
12398
August October  November  December
2022
19.9.2022 www.autosap.cz
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